
RESOLUTION 26-97 

Be it resolved by the President and Board of Trustees of the Village of Chatham, Illinois, as 
follows: 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DATED AUGUST 26,1997 

The President and Board of Trustees of the Village of Chatham approves the following 
Warrants, as attached, and authorizes the Village Treasurer to forward payment this 26TH day 
of August, 1997. 

��-���--------
Robert A. Krueger, Village\clerk 

�·db/f� �-------�-�-------------------
Linda Koester, Village President 



WARRANTS DATED AUGUST 26,1997 

PRE-PAID 
General Fund 
Payroll and Benefits 
Administration 

Cemetery 
Parks and Recreation 

Police 

Streets 
TOTAL GENERAL FUND 

Electric Fund 
Water and Sewer Fund 
TOTAL ALL FUNDS 

$ 18,458.48 
$ 210.00 

$ 
$ 4,270.55 

$ 
$ 

$ 22,939.03 

$ 177,000.92 
$ 500.00 

$ 200,439.95 

To be Paid 
General Fund 
Payroll and Benefits 
Administration 

Parks and Recreation 
Cemetery 
Police 

Streets 
TOTAL GENERAL FUND 

Motor Fuel Fund 
Electric Fund 

Water and Sewer Fund 
TIF Fund 

TOTAL ALL FUNDS 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

$10,181.14 
$6,341.04 
$7,991.98 

$345.00 
$2,956.18 

$20,020.98 
$47.928.68 

$27,528.46 
$22,354.27 
$21,457.25 
$20,615.47 

$139,884.13 

$340,324.08 
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